
1 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

青森山田中学校 23 114.09 64.17 49.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.98 11.281 2 2 2 1 1 1

2 3Lz 6.00 0.98 6.982 2 2 1 1 1 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.42 4.880 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 2 1 2 1 1 1

5 3Lo 5.61 X 0.28 5.891 1 1 0 0 0 0

6 2A+3T 8.36 X -0.56 7.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

7 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 0 1 1 1 1 0

8 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.50 7.541 1 1 2 1 1 1

9 3S 4.84 X 0.56 5.401 1 1 1 1 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 1 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 2 1 1

59.95 64.17

Skating Skills 1.60 6.456.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.056.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.456.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.156.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.106.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

49.92

2 吉  岡  詩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 24 112.04 64.60 47.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.70 11.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3S 4.40 0.42 4.82-1 1 1 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 3Lo 5.10 0.70 5.801 2 1 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 3F+3T+2T 11.99 X 0.70 12.691 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.70 8.731 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 1 1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 1 1 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 0 0 1 0

58.88 64.60

Skating Skills 1.60 6.106.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.655.75 5.50 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.006.00 6.00 6.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.955.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.956.00 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.00

47.44
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3 青  木  祐  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

横浜清風高等学校 19 110.77 57.97 52.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Lo 11.10 0.56 11.660 1 2 1 1 1 0

2 3S 4.40 0.70 5.101 2 1 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 2 1 1 1 1

5 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.50 7.541 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 3Lz 6.60 X 0.28 6.881 1 1 0 0 0 0

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.70 5.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.30 2.801 1 1 0 0 0 1

9 3Lo< < 3.96 X -0.56 3.40-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.50 5.561 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 2 1 2 1 1 1

54.79 57.97

Skating Skills 1.60 6.606.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.256.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.806.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.706.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.656.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25

52.80

4 松  岡  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日出中学・高等学校 22 109.34 60.54 48.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.14 10.440 1 0 0 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp3V 2.50 1.00 3.502 2 2 2 2 1 2

4 StSq4 3.90 0.84 4.741 1 2 2 1 1 1

5 3Lz+3T< < 9.90 X -0.70 9.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 3F< < 4.07 X -1.82 2.25-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 0 1

8 3Lo 5.61 X 0.56 6.171 1 1 1 1 0 0

9 3S+2T+2Lo 8.25 X 0.56 8.811 1 1 1 1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 1.30 4.002 3 3 3 3 2 2

57.16 60.54

Skating Skills 1.60 6.206.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.906.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.156.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.156.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.106.25 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75

48.80
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5 川  畑  和  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Ｎ高東京 14 107.80 58.72 50.08 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 1.40 11.702 2 2 2 1 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.70 4.001 1 1 2 2 2 1

3 3S 4.40 0.70 5.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 3F 5.30 1.12 6.421 2 2 1 2 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 3Lz< < 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.70 7.741 1 1 1 1 1 0

8 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X -1.00 6.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 0 1

10 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 3 2 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 1 2 2 1 1

54.50 58.72

Skating Skills 1.60 6.456.50 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.75 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.906.00 5.00 6.25 5.00 6.50 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.306.25 6.00 6.50 5.50 7.00 6.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.306.50 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.356.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.75 6.25

50.08

転倒:  -1.00

6 鈴  木  な  つ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 20 99.49 55.57 43.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.28 6.281 1 1 0 0 0 0

2 3F 5.30 0.42 5.720 1 1 1 1 0 0

3 2A+3T+2T 8.90 0.70 9.601 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 0 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 2 1 1 1 1

6 2A+3T 8.36 X -2.10 6.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.70 6.311 1 1 1 1 1 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 3S<+2T< < 4.40 X -1.40 3.00-2 -2 0 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 3S 4.84 X 0.56 5.401 1 1 1 1 0 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 1 1 0 1 0 0

55.21 55.57

Skating Skills 1.60 5.655.75 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.305.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.555.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.505.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.455.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

43.92
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7 松  原      星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

武蔵野学院 21 95.11 51.23 44.88 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 -0.98 5.02-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 2 1 1 1 1 1

4 3Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 1 1 1 1

6 3Lz<+REP < 3.23 X -2.10 1.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.10 5.161 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0 1 0

9 3S+3T+2T 11.00 X 0.56 11.562 1 1 1 1 0 0

10 2A+3T 8.36 X 0.70 9.062 1 1 1 1 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.302 2 1 1 1 1 1

51.05 51.23

Skating Skills 1.60 5.906.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.455.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.455.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.656.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.606.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

44.88

転倒:  -1.00

8 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 5 86.06 44.86 41.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.60 1.12 8.722 2 2 2 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.30 2.401 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3Lo< < 3.60 -0.70 2.90-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 1 2 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 0 2 2 1 1 1

6 2F 2.09 X 0.24 2.331 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.50 5.561 1 0 1 1 1 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.24 5.741 1 1 1 1 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.30 2.611 1 1 1 1 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.200 1 1 1 1 1 1

40.56 44.86

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.905.00 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.255.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.105.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.50 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

41.20
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9 中  本  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

真駒内FSC 18 85.92 44.96 40.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo<< << 7.80 -1.82 5.98-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.56 6.260 1 1 1 1 0 1

3 3T 4.30 0.70 5.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 2 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 2A+3T<< << 5.06 X -0.90 4.16-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.24 2.221 1 1 1 1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 0 1 1 1 0 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 0 1 1 1 1 1

10 3S< < 3.41 X -0.70 2.71-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 1 1 1 0 0

44.88 44.96

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.855.00 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.205.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.105.00 4.00 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.205.25 4.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

40.96

10 平  金      桐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 7 85.27 45.75 39.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 -0.28 4.020 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3Lo 5.10 0.56 5.661 0 1 1 1 1 0

3 3S 4.40 0.42 4.821 1 1 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 0 1 1 1 1

5 3Lo+REP 3.57 -1.26 2.31-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 3T+2T+2Lo 8.14 X 0.14 8.280 1 1 0 0 0 0

10 3S<*+2A+SEQ * 2.90 X -0.60 2.30-1 -2 -1 -2 0 0 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 0 1 1 1 0

45.27 45.75

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.604.75 5.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.955.00 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.005.25 6.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.905.00 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

39.52
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11 馬  場  はるあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒場学園高校 15 82.95 42.11 41.84 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T< < 6.30 -1.10 5.20-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz<+2T+2Lo< < 6.80 -1.40 5.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 1 1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 3Lz 6.60 X -2.10 4.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2A+3T< < 6.93 X -0.40 6.53-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 3S 4.84 X -0.84 4.00-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 3F<e e 3.52 X -2.10 1.42-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 0 1

48.59 42.11

Skating Skills 1.60 5.405.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.005.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.255.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.255.25 6.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.25 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

41.84

転倒:  -1.00

12 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 17 82.23 42.59 42.64 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -1.40 3.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz< < 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 2 1 1 1 1 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 0 1 1 0

6 3Lo 5.61 X 0.42 6.030 0 1 1 1 0 1

7 3F<+REP < 2.85 X -2.10 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3S+3T<< << 6.27 X -1.40 4.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.40 7.440 1 1 1 1 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 1 2 2 2 2

45.97 42.59

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.205.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.155.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.455.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.355.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

42.64

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -2.00

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ（甲府市）
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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13 小  川  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 12 81.56 43.32 38.24 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.70 6.401 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 2Lz+2Lo<< << 2.60 -0.90 1.70-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 3T+2T+1Lo 6.10 -0.98 5.12-2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.100 1 1 1 1 0 1

6 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 1 1 1 1 1 0

7 3T 4.73 X -0.70 4.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 FSSp4 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 1 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 0 1

42.70 43.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.955.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.655.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.855.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.705.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.25

38.24

14 大  澤  寧  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

三沢GOLD F・S・C 4 81.30 44.90 36.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.42 6.021 1 0 1 1 0 0

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.14 5.840 0 1 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 0 0 1 1 0

6 3S 4.84 X -1.82 3.02-2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1 0 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 2Lz+1Lo+2S 4.29 X -0.06 4.230 -1 0 -2 0 0 0

10 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 1 -1 0 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 2 1 0

44.22 44.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.804.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.304.25 3.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.554.50 3.75 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.554.25 3.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.554.50 3.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

36.40

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ（甲府市）
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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15 横  谷  杏  林

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 11 75.69 40.29 36.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.60 -0.70 2.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3S+2T+2Lo 7.50 0.00 7.500 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 1 1 0 0

5 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1 1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 1 2 2 1 1

9 3S< < 3.41 X -0.84 2.57-2 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -1

10 2A 3.63 X -1.10 2.53-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.001 1 1 1 -1 0 0

43.43 40.29

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.604.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.604.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.25

36.40

転倒:  -1.00

16 齋  藤  うらら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 13 73.89 40.89 36.00 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 -0.56 5.14-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.28 5.881 0 1 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 3T 4.30 0.70 5.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz+2Lo+2Lo 6.27 X -0.90 5.37-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 0 1 1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.000 0 0 1 1 1 1

10 StSq3 3.30 -2.10 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.06 3.44-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

44.73 40.89

Skating Skills 1.60 4.654.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.404.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.404.25 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

36.00

転倒:  -3.00

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ（甲府市）
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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17 西  尾  帆  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鵬女子高校 3 72.96 38.36 35.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.10 3.401 0 0 0 0 1 0

2 3T 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 3T+REP 3.31 X -2.10 1.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.30 3.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 1 0 0

39.86 38.36

Skating Skills 1.60 4.654.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.25 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

35.60

転倒:  -1.00

18 三  善  友  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 16 65.56 32.92 34.64 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.70 4.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3S+2T+2Lo 8.25 X 0.00 8.250 0 -1 0 0 0 0

9 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2S 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 1 0 0 1 0 0

35.02 32.92

Skating Skills 1.60 4.705.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.204.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.354.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

34.64

転倒:  -2.00

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ（甲府市）
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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19 佐  藤  紗  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 2 65.09 31.45 34.64 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 0 1 1 1 1 1

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1 0 0

5 3T 4.73 X 0.70 5.431 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 3S+SEQ+2T* * 3.87 X -1.40 2.47-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.790 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 -0.18 2.42-1 -1 -1 -1 1 0 0

34.03 31.45

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.104.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 5.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

34.64

転倒:  -1.00

20 岡  部  季  枝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 9 63.02 29.06 34.96 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.14 0.36-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 3Lo< < 3.60 -0.70 2.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 1 1 0 0 1

6 3Lo<+REP < 2.77 X -2.10 0.67-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2A 3.63 X -0.50 3.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3S 4.84 X -0.70 4.14-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 0

32.60 29.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.404.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

34.96

転倒:  -1.00

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ（甲府市）
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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21 猪  股  早哉子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 61.60 26.64 36.96 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.70 3.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F<< << 1.90 -0.84 1.06-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 3Lo< < 3.96 X -2.10 1.86-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 2 1 1 1

8 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

9 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 T 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

29.48 26.64

Skating Skills 1.60 4.854.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.404.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.454.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.704.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.704.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

36.96

転倒:  -2.00

22 下  川  奈々夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

秀明英光高校 10 61.42 29.10 32.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.14 5.840 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 1A 1.10 -0.12 0.98-1 0 -1 -2 0 0 -1

3 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.60 1.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 1 1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.731 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 1 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 2F+2T*+2Lo<< * 2.64 X -0.90 1.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0 0 0

29.78 29.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.053.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

32.32

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ（甲府市）
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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23 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 8 61.03 28.27 33.76 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo< < 5.90 -0.50 5.40-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 3S< < 3.10 -0.70 2.40-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 3T<+2T < 4.73 X -0.70 4.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 0 2 0 2 1

32.07 28.27

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.304.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

33.76

転倒:  -1.00

24 望  月  歩  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 6 57.31 27.43 32.88 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.40 0.00 6.400 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 3S 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 0 1 1 0 0

5 3T+REP 3.31 X -2.10 1.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 1Lze e 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 2F 2.09 X -0.60 1.49-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1 1 1

33.33 27.43

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.954.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

32.88

転倒:  -3.00

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日
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